1
SCP Series
PrizmaCap™ 2.5V Series
TDS-SC-0010 | Rev 0
APPLICATIONS
•	 Medical Devices
•	 Tablet/E-Reader
•	 IoT Devices

digit is the number of zeroes to
follow. This value would be µF. (Ex: 855 = 85×105 µF = 8.5F)
HOW TO ORDER
SCP C 20 B 156 S N A XXX
Custom Code
xxx = Remove​ this custom code​ if
standard
Package Code
A = Label printed on the part with
double-sided adhesive tape, and in
tray packaging
Lead Format
N = SMT with fixed position terminals
extending from same end
Tolerance
S = +30%/-10%
P = +100%/-0%
 – supercapacitors –
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or available
online at www.kyocera-avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
2
RATINGS & PART NUMBER REFERENCE
KYOCERA AVX Part
Number
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Max
Thickness
(mm)
Rated
Capacitance
(F)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
(V)
Rated
Temp.
(°C)
DCL
Max @ 72
Hrs (μA)
ESR Max @
1 kHz (mΩ)
ESR Max
@ DC
(mΩ)